TEKNISK INFORMATION  020-75 80 20      ORDERTEL  020-75 80 00      ORDERFAX  020-75 80 10
TECHNICAL INFORMATION +46 8 580 941 15  ORDERPHONE +46 8 580 941 01  ORDERFAX +46 8 580 941 11
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
PRODUKTINFORMATION
 ELFA artikelnr. Antal sidor: 13
Datum 981218
73-036-21 MT8870DE DTMF-mottagare
User
新建印章

MT8870D/MT8870D-1
Integrated DTMF Receiver
ISO2-CMOS
Ordering Information
MT8870DE/DE-1 18 Pin Plastic DIP
MT8870DS/DS-1 18 Pin SOIC
MT8870DN/DN-1 20 Pin SSOP
-40 °C to +85 °C
ISSUE 5 March 1997
Features
• Complete DTMF Receiver
• Low power consumption
• Internal gain setting amplifier
• Adjustable guard time
• Central office quality
• Power-down mode
• Inhibit mode
• Backward compatible with
MT8870C/MT8870C-1
Applications
• Receiver system for British Telecom (BT) or
CEPT Spec (MT8870D-1)
• Paging systems
• Repeater systems/mobile radio
• Credit card systems
• Remote control
• Personal computers
• Telephone answering machine
Description
The MT8870D/MT8870D-1 is a complete DTMF
receiver integrating both the bandsplit filter and
digital decoder functions. The filter section uses
switched   capacitor   techniques   for  high  and  low
group  filters;   the  decoder  uses digital counting